WESTERN SOUP

TOMATO BASIL SOUP 225/-

Thicken tomato puree finished with basil,
drizzied EVO, cream

CREAM OF VEGETABLE SOUP 225/-
Creamy thickened vegetable soup is a cozy,
comforting vegan

WILD MUSHROOM SOUP 245/-
paste, traditional taste, topped with snow white

ORIENTAL SOUP

SWEET CORN VEGETABLE SOUP - 215/-
Creamy buttery com soup with beans, carrot .

VEGETARIAN MANCHOW 225/-

Chopped vegetabla spicy tangy soup served
with fried noodles

TOM KHA SOUP & 245/-
Thai flavor coconut thickened soup, fried garlic

ONION SALAD ~_ g5/
FRESHGREENSALAD /' 7 5 135/-
ICEBERG LETTUCE AND ASSORTED MIXED . 335/-
LEAVES, CAESAR DRESSING, CROUTONS

GREEK SALAD, CUCUMBER, TOMATO FE!’A, 335/-
LEMON VENEGRETTE |

CORAL BAGEECHA HOUSE SALAD OF FRUITS, 345/-
SPROUTS, HONEY, EVO, SEEDS ANDNUTS @

@& Chef's Choice _ Soicy ¢ GitenFree
ALL OUR DESSERTS ARE EGG - FREE



FUSION ABTISIAN

CORAL BAGEECHA CHARCOAL MINI
SLIDER &

Crispy vegetable patty slider, melted cheese
served with fries

CHARCOAL EXOTIC PIZZA &P

Thin crusted charcoal pizza, topped with exotic
vegetable

CREAMY CORN TOMATO
BASIL WANTON

Cheesy com tomato stuffed, tomato Raghu, fned glass
noodes

DARK CHOCOLATE FONDUE G |

Hot Rich creamy dark chocolale serves w:th seasonal ,} 4
fruits

PANEER TIKKA TACOS 6@ _J

Chunks of smoky cottage cheese, shredded Iettuce
onion, mint chutney, secrete dips

'

"CORAL BAGEECHAMEZZE viEzze V|

PLATTER G

Its Lebanese platter served wnth humus, tzatziki, baba
ganoush, Muhumara, Salsa, pita, lavash, mixed leaves

SOYA GALOUTIKEBAB G2 Jain

Creamy mince soya tikki served in mini paranthaalong . //
with julliene onion and mint chutney /

CORAL BAGEECHA POCKET. PIZZA

Stuffed exot|c|vegetabie in plta pocket, mozerella Aragule||
=] ~ ,

TANDQOOR SI\ZZLER i __59‘5_/-

Paneer platter served w1th cheese sauce,
sautéed vegetable, pilaf & frles N

POKEMON CHINESE SIZZLER.— 596/-

Veg Manchurian served with hakka noodles &
bumt garlic rice, sautéed vegetable & fries

TOM & JERRY CONTI SIZZLER 595/-

Penne cream cheese & arrabiata served with
herby sautéed vegetable & fries

SUA IZZIS

395/-

395/-

395/-

555/-

425/-

455/-

395/-

425/-



WES 1ERIN NIDDBLES

CRUNCHY VEGETABLE TIKKI

Vegetable Tikki topped with cheese sauce &
tomato salsa

ASSORTED MUSHROOM

Mixed Mushroom with slow cooked garlic and tarragon

CRISPY FRIED TANDOORI PANEER
TIKKA G2

Fusion Tandoori style marinated Paneer Tikka deep fried

MUSHROOM CHEESE BURST CAJUN
SPICE

Stuffed mushroom with cheese and thyme scented

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA &

Finely chopped avocado mixed with EVO, lamon, honey,
Aragula Leaves

CORAL BAGEECHA NAANZA PANEER
TIKKA &=

Stuffed Naan topped with cheese, exotic vegetable,
paneer

CHEESE FONDUE &

Cheese rich fondue served with exotic vegetable and
croutons

375/-

395/-

375/-

395/-

395/-

425/-

525/-



CHINESE NIBBLES

CRISPY CHILLI HONEY POTATO
Deep Fried munch fried fingered potato tossed in
honey chilli

PAN FRIED TAK RAIBABY CORN _/
Crispy baby corn tossed with chili and takrai spices

CORN SALT N PEPPER &*

Coated fried com tossed with Trio-bell pepper and
secrete spice

KOLKATA STYLE CHILLIPANEER ¢

Cottage cheese chunks tossed with bell pepper and
secrete sauce

HONG KONG PANEER
Cottage cheese chunks tossed with bellpepper, sweet n
spicy ingredients

TEMPURA BATTER KUR KURE
Assorted vegetable deep-fried tossed in chef special
sauce

THAI SCENTED SPRING ROLL &=

Julliene cut of mixed vegetable sautéed in thai flavor spices
wrapped in wanton sheet

CRISPY THAISCENTED CHILLI

MUSHROOM &%
Crispy mushroom tossed with tri-bellpepper

SCHEZWAN CHEESE BALLS &

Cilantro scented cheese dumplings tossed in
spicy tangy sauce

PANEER AND NOODLES BALLS &

Spicy cottage cheese dumplings coated with
noodles, topped with screte dip

CORAL BAGEECHA KHAO SUEY &

Creamy coconut milk curry infused with lemongrass
& tamarind, topped with diced Asian vegetables
served with noodles

325/-

335/-

335/-

355/-

355/-

355/-

345/-

355/-

375/-

375/-

395/-



FRENCH FRIES

Finger cut potato deep fried served with inhouse
dip

LOADED FRENCH FRIES

Finger cut potatodeep Iried topped with bellpepper,
cnion and mornay sauce

RANCHERO CHEESE CHILLI GARLIC
BREAD &

Signature cheese bread with spiced dip

FAMILY CHEESE GARLIC BAGUETTE
BREAD &

Cheese chilli garlic bread inIndian secrete spice

GOLDEN BREAD CHEESE CRUSTED &

Cubes cuts of bread layered with Mozzarella and
Cheddar cheese

275/-

295/-

305/-

335/-

395/-




CHAAT SPECIALITY

CHINESE CHAAT

Crispy fried noodles mixed with sprouts and
bellpepper, sweet n sour

TAMATAR SEV CHAAT

Made with a combination of tomatoes and bolled
potatoes with Lip-smacking chutneys

CORAL BAGEECHA AVYOCADO PAPDI
CHAAT &P

Crispy Flattened papdi topped chefs secrete mouth
melting fillings

NACHOS MEXICAN CHAAT &

A combination of spicy-sour-sweet-umami oven flashed
with cheese, pico-de-galo, tomato salsa, jalapenos & re-
fried beans

PALAK PATTA CHAAT

Crispy spinach fried, topped with chefs secrete filings

335/-

335/-

335/-

365/-

355/-




