WESTERN SOUP

	TOMATO BASIL SOUP Thicken tomato puree finished with basil, drizzled EVO, cream CREAM OF VEGETABLE SOUP Creamy thickened vegetable soup is a cozy, comforting vegan	225/-
	WILD MUSHROOM SOUP Thicken creamy soup made with mushroom paste, traditional taste, topped with snow white ORIENTAL SOUF	245/-
S	SWEET CORN VEGETABLE SOUP Creamy buttery corn soup with beans, carrot	215/-
	VEGETARIAN MANCHOW Chopped vegetable spicy tangy soup served with fried noodles	225/-
	TOM KHA SOUP 💬 Thai flavor coconut thickened soup, fried gartic	245/-
ONION SA	ALAD	95/-
FRESH GI	REEN SALAD	135/-
	LETTUCE AND ASSORTED MIXED CAESAR DRESSING, CROUTONS	335/-
	ALAD, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, FETA, ENEGRETTE	335/-
	AGEECHA HOUSE SALAD OF FRUITS. S, HONEY, EVO, SEEDS, AND NUTS	345/-







CORAL BAGEECHA CHARCOAL MINI SLIDER 🍄	395/-
Crispy vegetable patty slider, melted cheese	
served with fries CHARCOAL EXOTIC PIZZA	395/-
Thin crusted charcoal pizza, topped with exotic vegetable	
CREAMY CORN TOMATO BASIL WANTON	395/-
Cheesy corn tomato stuffed, tomato Raghu, fried glass noodles	
DARK CHOCOLATE FONDUE CO	555/-
Hot Rich creamy dark chocolate serves with seasonal fruits	
PANEER TIKKA TAGOS (2)	425/-
Chunks of smoky cottage cheese, shredded lettuce, onion, mint chutney, secrete dips	
CORAL BAGEECHAMEZZE MEZZE	455/-
PLATTER (2) Its Lebanese platter served with humus, tzatziki, baba	
ganoush, Muhumara, Salsa, pita, lavash, mixed leaves	
SOYA GALOUTI KEBAB @ Jain	395/-
Creamy mince soya tikki served in mini parantha along with julliene onion and mint chutney	
CORAL BAGEECHA POCKET PIZZA	425/-
Stuffed exotic vegetable in pita pocket, mozerella, Aragula	
TANDOOR SIZZI FR 595/-	
TANDOOR SIZZLER 595/- Paneer platter served with cheese sauce,	
sautéed vegetable, pilaf & fries	
POKEMON CHINESE SIZZLER 595/-	
Veg Manchurian served with hakka noodles & burnt garlic rice, sautéed vegetable & fries	
TOM & JERRY CONTI SIZZLER 595/-	
Penne cream cheese & arrabiata served with herby sautéed vegetable & fries	
ADM TO SEE TO SEE STATE OF THE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE S	S

J)		
Ŧ	CRUNCHY VEGETABLE TIKKI Vegetable Tikki topped with cheese sauce & tomato salsa	375/-
	ASSORTED MUSHROOM Mixed Mushroom with slow cooked garlic and tarragon	395/-
	CRISPY FRIED TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA Fusion Tandoori style marinated Paneer Tikka deep fried	375/-
	MUSHROOM CHEESE BURST CAJUN SPICE Stuffed mushroom with cheese and thyme scented	395/-
Ä	AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA Finely chopped avocado mixed with EVO, lemon, honey, Aragula Leaves	395/-
	CORAL BAGEECHA NAANZA PANEER TIKKA 🍄	425/-
	Stuffed Naan topped with cheese, exotic vegetable, paneer	}
	CHEESE FONDUE Cheese rich fondue served with exotic vegetable and croutons	525/-

S	CRISPY CHILLI HONEY POTATO Deep Fried munch fried fingered potato tossed in honey chilli	325/-
H	PAN FRIED TAK RAI BABY CORN Crispy baby corn tossed with chili and takrai spices	335/-
	CORN SALT N PEPPER COAted fried corn tossed with Trio-bell pepper and secrete spice	335/-
S	KOLKATA STYLE CHILLI PANEER Cottage cheese chunks tossed with bell pepper and secrete sauce	355/-
	HONG KONG PANEER Cottage cheese chunks tossed with bellpepper, sweet n spicy ingredients	355/-
	TEMPURA BATTER KUR KURE Assorted vegetable deep-fried tossed in chef special sauce	355/-
S	THAI SCENTED SPRING ROLL Julliene cut of mixed vegetable sautéed in thai flavor spices wrapped in wanton sheet	345/-
E	CRISPY THAI SCENTED CHILLI MUSHROOM Crispy mushroom tossed with tri-bellpepper	355/-
	SCHEZWAN CHEESE BALLS Cilantro scented cheese dumplings tossed in spicy tangy sauce	375/-
H	PANEER AND NOODLES BALLS Spicy cottage cheese dumplings coated with noodles, topped with screte dip	375/-
O	CORAL BAGEECHA KHAO SUEY Creamy coconut milk curry infused with lemongrass & tamarind, topped with diced Asian vegetables served with noodles	395/-

	FRENCH FRIES Finger cut potato deep fried served with inhouse dip	275/-
Ö	LOADED FRENCH FRIES Finger cut potato deep fried topped with bellpepper, onion and mornay sauce	295/-
	RANCHERO CHEESE CHILLI GARLIC BREAD Signature cheese bread with spiced dip	305/-
	FAMILY CHEESE GARLIC BAGUETTE BREAD Cheese chilli garlic bread in Indian secrete spice	335/-
	GOLDEN BREAD CHEESE CRUSTED Cubes cuts of bread layered with Mozzarella and Cheddar cheese	395/-



	CHINESE CHAAT	335/-
	Crispy fried noodles mixed with sprouts and belipepper, sweet n sour	
	TAMATAR SEV CHAAT	335/-
	Made with a combination of tomatoes and bolled potatoes with Lip-smacking chutneys	
	CORAL BAGEECHA AVOCADO PAPDI CHAAT 😭	335/-
M	Crispy Flattened papdi topped chefs secrete mouth melting fillings	
	NACHOS MEXICAN CHAAT 💬	355/-
S	A combination of spicy-sour-sweet-umami oven flashed with cheese, pico-de-galo, tomato salsa, jalapenos & refried beans	
	PALAK PATTA CHAAT	355/-
	Crispy spinach fried, topped with chefs secrete fillings	

